P mE T e SRS

Schedule of Payments to 31 December 2026

Start Date

End Date

In your Bank Account

Thursday 1 January 2026

Thursday 15 January 2026

Wednesday 21 January 2026

Friday 16 January 2026

Saturday 31 January 2026

Thursday 5 February 2026

Sunday 1 February 2026

Sunday 15 February 2026

Thursday 19 February 2026

Monday 16 February 2026

Saturday 28 February 2026

Thursday 5 March 2026

Sunday 1 March 2026

Sunday 15 March 2026

Thursday 19 March 2026

Monday 16 March 2026

Tuesday 31 March 2026

*Wednesday 8 April 2026

Wednesday 1 April 2026

Wednesday 15 April 2026

Tuesday 21 April 2026

Thursday 16 April 2026

Thursday 30 April 2026

Wednesday 6 May 2026

Friday 1 May 2026

Friday 15 May 2026

Thursday 21 May 2026

Saturday 16 May 2026

Sunday 31 May 2026

Thursday 4 June 2026

Monday 1 June 2026

Monday 15 June 2026

Friday 19 June 2026

Tuesday 16 June 2026

Tuesday 30 June 2026

Monday 6 July 2026

Wednesday 1 July 2026

Wednesday 15 July 2026

Tuesday 21 July 2026

Thursday 16 July 2026

Friday 31 July 2026

Thursday 6 August 2026

Saturday 1 August 2026

Saturday 15 August 2026

Thursday 20 August 2026

Sunday 16 August 2026

Monday 31 August 2026

Friday 4 September 2026

Tuesday 1 September 2026

Tuesday 15 September 2026

Monday 21 September 2026

Wednesday 16 September 2026

Wednesday 30 September 2026

*Wednesday 7 October 2026

Thursday 1 October 2026

Thursday 15 October 2026

Wednesday 21 October 2026

Friday 16 October 2026

Saturday 31 October 2026

Thursday 5 November 2026

Sunday 1 November 2026

Sunday 15 November 2026

Thursday 19 November 2026

Monday 16 November 2026

Monday 30 November 2026

Friday 4 December 2026

Tuesday 1 December 2026

Tuesday 15 December 2026

Monday 21 December 2026

Wednesday 16 December 2026

Thursday 31 December 2026

*Thursday 7 January 2027

*Due to designated Public Holidays on Friday | January (New Year's Day), Friday 3 April and Monday 6 April (Good Friday and Easter Monday )

All prizemoney paid will be issued a Recipient Created Tax Invoice (RCTD

Visit our website at www,rack .com.au to d

Exception: The exception to the above dates is when

payments for winning owners prizemoney is subject to swab clearance,

General Enquiries with regards to Prizemoney payments can be directed to Stakes Payments on 02 9551 7500,
Please note RacingNSW reserves the right to change payment dates without further notice

 copies of all forms including bank details, GST declaration and to access your Stakes Payment Account Online,

and Monday 5 October ( Labour Day) processing day has been moved back by one working day.



